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SWEDEN 201311000-53-1/1

No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1
2
3
4
6
7
8
10
11
12
13
14
15
17
18
26

JOHANNESSON Peter
ANDERSSON Hampus 
LAGERGREN Albin 
LEIJONBERG Jonatan
BERG Andreas 
FLODMAN Andreas 
FORSELL SCHEFVERT Olle
FREIMAN Helge 
PETTERSSON Daniel 
HOLMEN Marcus 
STENMALM Philip
MANSSON Robert 
OSTLUND Viktor
PUJOL Josef 
LINDSKOG Anton
NYGREN Jacob 

Goalkeeper
Left Wing
Right Back
Pivot
Left Wing
Right Back
Center Back
Center Back
Right Wing
Goalkeeper
Left Back
Center Back
Left Back
Center Back
Pivot
Right Wing

21
19
20
20
21
20
19
21
21
19
21
20
21
21
19
21

 20.3

191
188
187
183
189
181
196
188
178
197
198
193
195
183
198
188

189.6

88
82
96
99
85
79
90
82
71
90
89
89
81
68
107
95

 86.9

34
13
12
17
6
3
3
19
18
12
19
3
19
16
19

 14.2

20
25
36
18
12
4
30
57

22
4
52
54
28

 27.8

C

A

B

D

E

F

ROSDAHL Heine 

KARLSSON Jan

ANDERSSON Magnus 

WIIAND Anders 

BERGLUND Lukas 

LAUREN Ramon 

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

HEAD COACH

COACH

CHIEF OF DELEGATION

DOCTOR

TEAM LEADER

12/05/1992
24/09/1993
11/09/1992
24/09/1992
09/05/1992
14/03/1993
13/08/1993
26/02/1992
06/05/1992
10/08/1993
03/03/1992
26/08/1992
19/01/1992
19/02/1992
07/12/1993
14/01/1992

Birth Date Club

IK Savehof
Ystads IF HF
HK Varberg
Lugi HF
Onnereds HK
VasterasIrsta HF
IK Savehof
Eskilstuna Guif
Eskilstuna Guif
HK Drott
HK Drott
HK Malmo
Eskilstuna Guif
Hammarby IF HF
IFK Kristianstad
Ystads IF HF

Replaced Player
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